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POWER SWEEPERS
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MANOEUVRABLE AND EFFICIENT




FEATURES

e Quiet, pollution free operation, with a large deep cycle battery

powering the PB55ET.

e Alarge steel plate waste hopper guarantees years of trouble free

operation.

® A horizontally installed filter allows easy cleaning and long periods

of efficient sweeping.

e Large vacuum capacity creates optimum performance in dust control.

e Reliable, easy starting and efficient four stroke Honda engine powers

the PB55SH.

Sweep width without side brush (mm)
Sweep width with side brush (mm)
Theoretical sweeping performance (m?#/hr)
Waste hopper capacity (Lt)

Petrol engine power (Honda) (HP)

Electric motor power (W)

Panel filter surface area (m?)

Battery (a/hr)

Weight (without batteries) (kg)

Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)

conauest

500
680
2700
36

4

2
96

1340 x 680 x
980

500
680
2700
36
600
2
150
92

1340 x 680 x
980



