PB55 SELF PROPELLED VACUUM SWEEPER













FEATURES

- Quiet, pollution free operation, with a large deep cycle battery powering the PB55ET.
- A large steel plate waste hopper guarantees years of trouble free operation.
- A horizontally installed filter allows easy cleaning and long periods of efficient sweeping.
- Large vacuum capacity creates optimum performance in dust control.
- Reliable, easy starting and efficient four stroke Honda engine powers the PB55SH.

SPECIFICATIONS	PB55SH	PB55ET
Sweep width without side brush (mm)	500	500
Sweep width with side brush (mm)	680	680
Theoretical sweeping performance (m²/hr)	2700	2700
Waste hopper capacity (Lt)	36	36
Petrol engine power (Honda) (HP)	4	-
Electric motor power (W)	-	600
Panel filter surface area (m²)	2	2
Battery (a/hr)	-	150
Weight (without batteries) (kg)	96	92
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)	1340 x 680 x 980	1340 x 680 x 980



T: 1800 82 6789